English · Deutsch · 日本語 · Français · Italiano · Español
HB9003
User Manual
1
Introduction / Einführung / 製品紹介 /
Introduction / Introduzione / Introduccióm
HB9003 is a brand new multi-functional Type-C hub that extends
one Type C port into multiple regular ports. Ports of different

7
DE
Typenbezeichnung Inateck HB9003
Material ABS-Plast
Gewicht 90 g
Farbe Schwarz
Hot Plug, Plug & Play Unterstützt
Lizenzen CE, FCC
Maße 12,2 x 7 x 1,4 cm
Betriebssysteme Windows 7/ 8/ 10; Mac OS
JP
製品モデル Inateck HB9003
材料 ABS プラスチック
重量 90g
商品色 黒
ホットプラグ、プラグ＆プレイ 対応可能
ライセンス CE, FCC
外形寸法 12.2 x 7 x 1.4 cm
OS Windows 7/8/10; Mac OS
FR
Modèle du produit Inateck HB9003
Matériau Plastique ABS
Poids 90 g
Couleur Noir
Échangeable à chaud, connecter et jouer Oui
Licences CE, FCC
Dimensions 12,2 x 7 x 1,4 cm
Système d’exploitation Windows 7/8/10 ; Mac OS
8
Package Contents / Lieferumfang / パッケージ
内容 / Emballage  / La confezione contiene / El
paquete contiene
1 x Inateck HB9003
1 x User Manual / Eine Bedienungsanleitung / 取扱説明書 / Mode
d’emploi / Manuale di istruzioni / Manual de instrucciones
F&Q
A: How can I use it to charge my computer with only one Type-C
port? Just connect the HB9003 with the USB C port on your
computer, and then charge your computer by connecting the
Hot Plug, Plug & Play sí
Certificaciones CE, FCC
Medidas 12,2 x 7 x 1,4 cm
Sistemas operativos Windows 7/8/10; Mac OS
IT
Modello prodotto Inateck HB9003
Materiale Plastica ABS
Peso 90g
Colore nero
Hot Plug, Plug & Play sì
Certificazioni CE, FCC
Misure 12.2 x 7 x 1.4 cm
Sistemi operativi Windows 7/8/10; Mac OS
ES
Modelo producto Inateck HB9003
Material Plástico ABS
Peso 90g
Color negro
9
power adapter to the Type C charging port on the hub.
B: Why the hub charges my computer at 62W after connecting my
87W charger?  When connects a power adapter to the hub, the
hub draws power from the power adapter entirely instead of
computer. This time, the hub would keep around 15W power
to itself to function properly. Notice that the BC1.2 can only be
fully utilized when the hub connects a power adapter.
C: Why I can’t manage to output video data by connecting
a C-HDMI cable to the Type C USB port on the hub?  The
Type C USB port is only a standard USB port for regular data
transmission, resembling a standard USB-A port. Since the DP-
ALT mode is not supported, the Type C USB port cannot be
used to output video signal.
D: Why I can’t use the HDMI to output video data after I connect
the hub to the USB C port on my computer?  Please make sure